

CANADIAN PONY CLUB Application for Hosting Grant for

National Championships

Loyalty	Character	Sportsmanship
Each Region that is l	hosting a National Championship may apply for a hosting grant.	
,	Dressage, Rally, Show Jumping - \$2,000 each PG Masters - \$1,000 each)	
Championship:	Date:	
Hosting Region		
Location:		
Closest Airport:		
Regional Contact:		
Regional Treasurer:		
Mailing Address:		
	E-mail the completed form to the National Discipline Chair	
Signature of Nation	al Discipline Chair:	
Signature of Nationa	al Chair for Disciplines:	

Once the form is completely filled out, the National Discipline Chair will e-mail it to the National Chair for Disciplines. They will verify receipt of all of the required documentation, sign it and forward all of the information to the National Treasurer. Once the National Treasurer receives the approved form, they will send a cheque to the Regional Treasurer for 50% of the hosting grant.

Please remember that there must be participants from 3 different provinces in order to keep the grant.

Please fill out the post event report after the competition to receive the remainder of the grant.

CANADIPE POLY CLSS

CANADIAN PONY CLUB

Post Event Report for National Championships

Loyalty Character	Sportsmanship
Championship:	Date:
Hosting Region	
Number of competitorsI	Number of Chaperones
List Regions competing	
Please attach a financial statement and a complete list of r and placings, team and individual (except PPG).	results, including name and Region, scores
Signature of Organizer	Date
Send form and attachments to the National Discipli	ine Chair
Signature of National Discipline Chair	Date
Signature of National Chair for Disciplines	Date
For office use:	
Form Received Financial Statement Received	□ Results Received
Sent to National Treasurer for disbursement of funds:	Date

The National Discipline Chair will send a copy of the form and attachments to the National Chair for Disciplines.